

CITY OF DUBLIN ADDENDUM #1 BID #18-05-001 Gas Dept. Dump Truck

Signature	Da	te
Bidder:		
I have read t	the above change and clarification to the ori	ginal bid and will submit my bid accordingly
	nave any questions, please call me at 478-27 n all required forms that were sent with the	
Page 2	20 – add "Factory installed load lights"	
Page 2	20, Hoist – add "Class D"	
Page 2	20, Long sills – should read "6 in. structural	channel"
Page	18, item 28 – add "cargo lights for body load	
Page	16, item 7 – should read "Transmission – au with provisions for PTO	tomatic
Page	16, item 3 – should read "Cab to Axle – 84"	minimum"
Please note t	the following changes to the specifications to	read:
SUBJECT:	Addendum to Gas Dept. Dump Truck #18-0	05-001
FROM:	Kris Harden, Purchasing Director	
TO:	All Interested Bidders	
DATE:	May 22, 2018	